\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

01/1970->12/1977
08/1976->12/1990
12/1969->03/1982
02/1985->10/1991
09/1984->12/1990

17SK0501 17SK0501

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHbili Kog

Rotbasi M12x1 Sag Dis
175K0501 Tie Rod End M12x1 RHT 111500 440
HakoHeuHwuK pyneBoii Tarm  M12x1 lMpaBas Pe3bba 111 500 441

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

120L

ﬂ _

20SK0504 20SK0504

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIii Ko

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Rotmili M12x1 Sag Dis
20SK0504 Axial Joint M12x1 RHT
Tara pynesas M12x1 MpaBas Pe3bba

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 373




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Favorit 05/1989->09/1994
Favorit Pickup 12/1992->06/1997
08/1991->06/1995

=0

17SK1000 20SK1003

ﬂ

20SK1501

10SK1000

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

Rotil Alt
10SK1000 Ball Joint Lower
LLlaposas onopa HuxHas

Aciklama
Description / Pa3bacHeHune

Rotbasi M12x1 Sag Dis
175K1000 Tie Rod End M12x1 RHT

HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M12x1 lMpaBas Pe3bba

Rotmili M12x1 Sag Dis
20SK1003 Axial Joint M12x1 RHT

Tara pynesas M12x1 MpaBas Pe3bba

Rotmili M12x1 Sag Dis Mekanik Direksiyon Favorit igin  12/1991->
20SK1501 Axial Joint M12x1 RHT

Tara pynesas M12x1 MpaBas Pe3bba

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

20SK1003

_

20SK1501

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurnHanbHbili Kog

175K1000

10SK1000

115420 240/ 115 420 241
6U0 407 365 / 6U0 407 807

115 500 440
6U0 422 811

115 500 420 / 6U0 422 807
007 350 278N

007 350 278N
6U0 422 807

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

374 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

Fabia 12/1999-> _

20VW2010 20VW2010
17VW2011
17VW2010 | —— ‘ % .3 — :
20VW2015 20VW2015
29VW2010 29VW2011

29VW2015 29VW2016

e, O

26VW2010 10VW2010 38VW1260 38VW1500 10VW2011 26VW2010
As Metal Ref. Aciklama inal Kod
Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Num / OpurnHanbHsbIli Kog
Rotil Alt
. 6Q0 407 365A / 6Q0 407 365B
10VW2010 Ball Joint Lower
- eeer @ HvKHsst 6Q0 407 365M / 820 407 365A
10VW2011 ggﬁijloint ﬁ'fwer 6Q0 407 366A / 6Q0 407 366B
T e T 6Q0 407 366M / 820 407 366A
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 6Q0 423 811/6Q0 423 811A
17VW2010 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 6Q0423 811C/6Q0423 811D
HakoHeuHuk pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 6Q0 419 811C/ 6R0 423 811
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 6Q0 423 812 /6Q0 423 812A
17VW2011 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 6Q0 423 812C/6Q0 423 812D
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 6Q0 419 812C / 6RO 423 812
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon 6Q0 423 803A/6Q0 423 803C/ 6Q0 423 803G / 6Q0 423
20VW2010 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT, Power Steering 804A /6Q0 423 804C / 6Q0 423 804G / 6Q0 423 810C

Tara pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3b6a, MMapaBanyecknii Pynb 6Q0419 810G /6Q0 423 811C/6Q0 423 812C

Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon 6Q0 423 810P / E
20VW2015 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT, Power Steering 6Q0 423 803P / E
Tsra pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba, MMapaBanyecknin Pynb 6Q0 423 804P / E

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Joint
Tara ¢ HakoHeYHnKOM

SMI/KOYO, Hidr. Direksiyon
SMI/KOYO, Power Steering
SMI/KOYO, Mmapasaunyeckuii Pynb

SMI/KOYO, Hidr. Direksiyon
SMI/KOYO, Power Steering
SMI/KOYO, Mmapasaunyeckuii Pynb

6Q0 423 803B / 6Q0 423 803C
6Q0 423 803E / 6Q0 423 803G

6Q0 423 804A /6Q0 423 804B / 6Q0 423 804C
6Q0 423 831D / 6Q0 423 804E / 6Q0 423 804G

29VW2010

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Joint
Tsara ¢ HakoHeYHnKoM

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Joint
Tara ¢ HakoHe4YHVKOM

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Joint
Tara ¢ HakoHe4HVKOM

Viraj “Z” Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara crabunusatopa

Aks Burcu
Thrust Rod
Tara ctabunusatopa

Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CalineHT6n0K Pbluara

TRW, Hidrolik Direksiyon
TRW, Power Steering
TRW, Mnapasanyecknii Pynb

TRW, Hidrolik Direksiyon
TRW, Power Steering

TRW, Mnapasanyecknii Pynb
On

Front

MepeaHsas

Arka
Rear
3aaHss
On

Front
MepeaHnit

6R0411315/6Q0411315A/6Q0411315B/6Q0411315C/6Q0411315D

6Q0 423 933B
6Q0 423 803B / 6Q0 423 803E
6Q0 423 803C/ 6Q0 423 803G

6Q0 423 804B / 6Q0 423 804E
6Q0 423 933B/ 6Q0 423 831D

6Q0411315E/6Q0411315F/6Q0411315G/6Q0411315H/6Q0411315) 6Q0411315L

6Q0411315M/6Q0411315N/6Q0411315P/6Q0411315Q/820411315D

1J0 501 541/ 6RO 501 541 A
1J0 501 541 C/ 1J0 501 541 E
1J0 501 541 D

1K0 407 183 E

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 375




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS#

Octavia 06/2004->

17AU1201 20AU1200 20AU1200 17AU1200

10VW1600 1T0VW1601

26VW1600

26VW1600

26VW1605 26VW1605

10VW1606 38AU1205 10VW1605

38AU1200

38VW1262 38VW1260 38VW1500 38VW1261

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

376 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Octavia 06/2004->

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHvK pyneBoii Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHWK pyneBoii Tarn

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmnsatopa

Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tara ctabunmsatopa

Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT610K Pbluara

Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara

Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CalineHT6n0K Pbluara

Aks Burcu
Axle Mounting
CaiineHT6n0K Banku

Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT610K Pbluara

Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara

Aciklama

Description / PasbsicHeHue

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT

M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
On

Front

MNepepHss

Arka
Rear
3agHsas

On, Sag-Sol
Front, RHS-LHS
MepeaHwii, MpaBblii-fleBblii

On, Sag-Sol
Front, RHS-LHS
MepeaHwi, MNpasblii-fleBblii

On, Sol, Takim
Front, LHS, Kit
MepeaHwii, Nlesblli, KomnaekT

Arka, Sag-Sol

Rear, RHS-LHS

3aaHwiA, MpaBblii-JleBblii
On, i¢

Front, Inner

MepeaHwWii, BHyTpeHHMIA

Dis
Outer
BHeLuH®IA

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbiii Kog

1K0 407 365B/ C/E

1K0 407 366B/ C/E

3C0 407 366A / 3C0 407 366B / 1K0 407 3668
1K0 407 366C / 1K0 407 366E / 1K0 407 366G
1KD 407 366
3C0 407 365A / 3C0 407 365B / 1K0 407 3658
1K0 407 365C / 1KO 407 365E / 1K0 407 365G
1KD 407 365
1K0423 812B / 1K0 423 812E / 1K0 423 812F / 1K0 423 812A
1K0423 812C/ 1K0423 812D / 1K0 423 812G
1K0 423 812H / 1K0 423 812 / 1K0 423 812K / 3C0 423 812B
1K0423 811A/1K0423 811B/ 1K0 423 811E / 1K0 423 811F
1K0423811C/1K0423 811D/ 1K0423 811G/ 1K0 423 811H
1K0423811)/1K0423 811K /3C0423811B
1K0423 810 A/ 1K0 423 811C/ 1K0 423 811CS1/ 1K0 423
811G/ 1K0423 811G S1/1K0 423 812C/ 1K0 423 812C S1
1K0 423 812G/ 1K0 423 812G S1/3C0 423 810A
1K0411315B/1K0411315D/1K0411 315E/ 1KO
411315G/1K0411315)/1K0411 315K
1K0411315R/1K0411 315 P
1K0 505 465 C / 1K0 505 465 D
1K0 505 465 H / 1KO 505 465 |
1K0 505 465 K

1K0 407 183 E

1K0 199 232 )/ 1K0 199 232 P
1K0 199 232 G/ 1KD 199 232

1K0 199 231/ 1K0 199 231 P
1K0 199 231 G/ 1KD 199 231

1J0 501 541 / 6RO 501 541 A
1J0 501 541 C/ 1J0 501 541 E
1J0 501 541 D

357 407 182
191 407 182

1J0 407 181

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

uct Catalogue 2013

www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Fabia 12/2006->

%

10AU1200

38AU1205

As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Rotil On
10AU1200 Ball Joint Front
LLlapoBsas onopa MNepeaHss
Rotil On
10AU1201 Ball Joint Front
LLlapoBas onopa MNepeaHss
Salincak Burcu On, i¢
38AU1200 Wishbone Bushing Front, Inner
CalineHT610K Pbluara MepeAHWiA, BHyTpeHHNi
Salincak Burcu Dis
38AU1205 Wishbone Bushing Outer
CaiineHT610K Pblyara BHeLuHMiA

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS#

10AU1201

38AU1200

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

6R0 407 365

6RO 407 365 A

5U0 407 365 A
6R0 407 366

6RO 407 366 A

5U0 407 366 A

357 407 182
191407 182

1J0 407 181

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Felicia 10/1994->06/2001

20SK1003

ﬂ

20SK1501

10SK1000

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

Rotil Alt
10SK1000 Ball Joint Lower

LLlaposas onopa HuxHas

Rotbasi M12x1 Sag Dis
175K1000 Tie Rod End M12x1 RHT

HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M12x1 MpaBas Pe3bba

Rotmili M12x1 Sag Dis
20SK1003 Axial Joint M12x1 RHT

Tara pynesas M12x1 lNpaBas Pe3bba

Aciklama

Description / PasbsicHeHue

SAG / RIGHT / MPABASI

20SK1003

_

20SK1501

10SK1000

Orijinal Kod

Original Number pUrnHanbHbI Kog

115420 240/ 115 420 241
6U0 407 365/ 6U0 407 807

115 500 440
6U0 422 811

115500 420 / 6U0 422 807
007 350 278N

007 350 278N

Rotmili M12x1 Sag Dis, Mekanik Direksiyon
20SK1501 Axial Joint M12x1 RHT, Manual Steering
Tsara pyneBas M12x1 MpaBas Pe3bba, MexaHn4eckuii Pynb

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

378 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




17VW1255

17VW1260

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

&
-

20VW0500

b o
' VIS

20VW0501

Tara pynesas
Rotmili

Axial Joint

Tara pynesas

Aski Rotu

Thrust Rod

Tara ctabunmsatopa
Aski Rotu

Thrust Rod

Tara ctabunmsatopa
Viraj “Z" Rotu

Link Stabilizer

Tara ctabunmsatopa
Viraj “Z" Rotu

Link Stabilizer

Tara ctabunmsatopa
Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Rod
TAra c HAKOHEYHNKOM
Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Rod
TsAra ¢ HAKOHEYHNKOM
Aski Rotu

Thrust Rod

Tara ctabunmsatopa
Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara
Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

0 )

38AU1205

M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
Arka

Rear

3agHan

On

Front

MepeaHss

On, 4x4 Araglar igin
Front, For 4x4
MepeaHss, Ha 4x4

On, 4x4 Araglar icin
Front, For 4x4
MepeaHss, Ha 4x4

On

Front

MepeaHsas

On, i¢c Roomster igin

Front, Inner For Roomster

MepeaHwii, BHyTpeHHUIA [ns Roomster
Dis

Outer

BHewHwiA

e —am=

20VW0500 17VW1235 @,
20VWO0501 17VW1261

SAG / RIGHT / NMPABA$

5

29VW1260 29VW1260
26VW1510 26VW1500 m 26VW1511
10VW1502 = - 10VW1501 “
526VW1500 26AU1205 38AUT200 26AU1205 7 526VW1500
As Metal Ref. Aciklama al Kod

Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHVe Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIiA Kog
Rotil Alt

10VW1501 Ball Joint v 10 4220323;\ :_/; 6BG§AC /D
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas
Rotil Alt

owisz I Wty B B
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17VW1235 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 1)0422 812 /1J0 422 812A
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoid Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 1J0 422 812C
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17VW1255 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT U 4221 8(; 212/2”801 ?gz S
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoid Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba J
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17VW1260 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 110D4i§28;: 1B
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba J
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17VW1261 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT [iad el
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba J
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis
Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 1}3)04‘;2228%(;7A

1J0 422 803B / 1)0 422 803E / 10 422 804B
1J0 422 804E / 1)0 422 8078 / 1)0 422 807E
1J0422 821B

1J0 505 466 C

1J0411315/1J0411315B/1)0 411315 C
1J0411315E/1J0411 315G/ 10411315 H
1J0411 315

1J0411 315D

11/1999->

1J0 411 316D

1)0 422 803B / 1)0 422 803E
1J0422 803H / 1)D 422 803

1J0 422 804B / 1J0 422 804E
1J0 422 804H / 1)D 422 804

1J0 411 315C

357 407 182
191 407 182

1J0 407 181

«

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

SOL / LEFT / NNEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABA#

Praktik 03/2007->
Roomster 05/2006->

= e —

17VW2010 20VW2015 20VW2015 17VW2011

20VW2010 20VW2010

& .

29VW2015 29VW2016

=

26VW2010

—G

26VW2010

29VW2010 29VW2011

38VW1260

10AU1200

ﬁ 10AU1201

38VW1500

10VW1606 10VW2010 38AU1200 10VW2011 10VW1605

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

380

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NNEBAA

Praktik 03/2007->
Roomster 05/2006->

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlaposas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarun

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeu4H1K pyneBoii Tarm

10VW2010

10VW2011

10AU1200

10AU1200

17VW2010

17VW2011

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Viraj “Z" Rotu

Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmsatopa

20VW2010

26VW2010

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

20VW2015

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Joint
Tsra ¢ HakoHeYHUKOM

29VW2010

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Joint
Tara ¢ HakoHeYHVKOM

29VW2011

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Joint
Tara ¢ HakoHeYHVKOM

29VW2015

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Joint
Tara ¢ HakOHeYHVKOM

29VW2016

Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT610K Pbluara

Aks Burcu
Axle Bushing
CaiineHT6nok banku

Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara

38AU1205

Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara

38VW1260

w w
oo
>

2

s | B

o o

i

C

Aciklama

Description / PasbsicHeHue

Alt Roomster icin
Lower For Roomster
HwxHas  Ana Roomster

Alt Roomster icin
Lower  For Roomster
HwxHas  [Ana Roomster

On Roomster icin
Front  For Roomster
MepeaHss  [na Roomster

On Roomster icin
Front  For Roomster
MepeaHss s Roomster

M14x1,5 Sag Dis Roomster icin
M14x1,5 RHT  For Roomster

M14x1,5 Npaeas Pesbba  /Jns Roomster

M14x1,5 Sag Dis Roomster icin
M14x1,5 RHT  For Roomster
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon Roomster icin
M14x1,5 RHT, Power Steering For Roomster
M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a, Mapasanyeckuii Pynb Ans Roomster

On Praktik Harig
Front Except Praktik
MepeaHss  Kpome Praktik

M14x1.5 Sag Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon
M14x1,5 RHT, Power Steering
M14x1,5 Mpasas Pe3bba, MapaBanyeckmnii Pyns

SMI/KOYO, Hidr. Direksiyon Roomster igin
SMI/KOYO, Power Steering For Roomster
SMI/KOYO, Mmapasnuyeckuii Pynb  Ans Roomster

SMI/KOYO, Hidr. Direksiyon Roomster igin
SMI/KOYO, Power Steering For Roomster
SMI/KOYO, Mmapasauyeckuii Pynb  Ans Roomster

TRW,Hidrolik Direksiyon
TRW, Power Steering
TRW, Mmapasaunueckuii Pynb

TRW,Hidrolik Direksiyon
TRW, Power Steering
TRW, Mmapasaunueckuii Pynb

[ina Roomster

On, i¢ Roomster icin
Front, Inner For Roomster
lMepeaHwii, BHyTpeHHW [lns Roomster

Arka Roomster igin
Rear For Roomster
3agHuii  Ans Roomster

Dis Roomster icin
Outer For Roomster
BHewHuin  Ans Roomster

On Roomster icin
Front For Roomster
MepeaHnin  Ansa Roomster

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS#

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

6Q0 407 365A / 6Q0 407 365B
6Q0 407 365M / 820 407 365A

6Q0 407 366A / 6Q0 407 366B
6Q0 407 366M / 820 407 366A

6R0 407 365
6R0 407 365 A
5U0 407 365 A
6R0 407 366
6R0 407 366 A
5U0 407 366 A
6Q0423 811/6Q0423 811A
6Q0423 811C/6Q0 423 811D
6Q0 419 811C/ 6R0 423 811
6Q0 423 812 /6Q0 423 812A
6Q0 423 812C/ 6Q0 423 812D
6Q0 419 812C/ 6R0 423 812
6Q0 423 803A /6Q0 423 803C / 6Q0 423 803G / 6Q0 423

804A/6Q0 423 804C / 6Q0 423 804G / 6Q0 423 810C
6Q0419 810G /6Q0423 811C/6Q0 423 812C

6R0411315/6Q0411315A/6Q0411315B/6Q0411315C
6Q0411315D/6Q0411315E/6Q0411315F/6Q0411315G
6Q0411315H/6Q0411315)/6Q0411315L/6Q0411315M
6Q0411315N/6Q0411315P/6Q0411315Q/820411315D

6Q0423 810P/ E
6Q0 423 803P / E
6Q0 423 804P / E

6Q0 423 803B / 6Q0 423 803C
6Q0 423 803E / 6Q0 423 803G

6Q0 423 804A / 6Q0 423 804B / 6Q0 423 804C
6Q0423 831D /6Q0 423 804E / 6Q0 423 804G
6Q0423 933B

6Q0 423 803B / 6Q0 423 803E
6Q0 423 803C/ 6Q0 423 803G

6Q0 423 804B / 6Q0 423 804E
6Q0 423 933B / 6Q0 423 831D

357 407 182
191 407 182

1J0 501 541/ 6RO 501 541 A
1J0 501 541 C/ 1)0 501 541 E
1J0 501 541 D

1J0 407 181

1K0 407 183 E

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ansa Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenuns

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / NPABAS

175K0050 175K0030

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHue

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Kog

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17SK0030 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT -
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sol Dis

17SK0050 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 LHT -

HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 JleBas pesbba

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

uct Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Superb 02/2002->

17VW2500

17VW2505 20VW2500

29VW2500

29VW2505

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

17VW2500
17VW2505
20VW2500

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHWK pyneBoii Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarun

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Rod
Tsra ¢ HaKOHeYHNKOM

29VW2500

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Rod

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

29VW2505

Tara ¢ HAaKOHEYHNKOM

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17VW2500

Aciklama

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 Npaas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis (Sap1 Kauguksuz)
M14x1,5 RHT (Without Rubber)
M14x1,5 MpaBas pe3bba, (CTepxeHb be3 Kayuyka)

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

(Kauguklu)

(Kauguksuz)
(Without Rubber)
(be3 Kayuyka)

20VW2500 17VW2505

29VW2500

29VW2505

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurvHanbHbiii Kog

4B0419811/4B0419811A/4B0419811B/4B0 419
811C/4B0 419 811E/4B0419 811F/4D0 419 811A
4D0419811B/8E0419811 B/ 8D0 498 998 A

4B0419811/4B0419811A/4B0419811B/4B0 419

811C/4B0 419 811E/4B0419811F/4D0 419 811A
4D0419811B/8E0419811 B/ 8D0 498 998 A

4B0419801B/4B0 419 801E/4B0419801M /4D0 419
801B/4D0 419 801E /4D0419 801G /4D0 422 821 /4D0
422 821A/8E0 422 821/ 8E0 422 821C

4B0419 801M /4B0419 801B /480419 801E/4D0 419
801B/4D0419801C/4D0419801G/4D0419 801 L
4D0419 801E/4D0422 821A/8E0419 801B
4B0419801M/4B0419 801B/4B0419 801E/4D0 419 801B
4D0419801C/4D0419801G/4D0419 801 L/4D0419 801E
4D0422 821A/8E0 419 801B

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 383




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts

3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Superb 03/2008->

17AU1201
10VW1600
L
26VW1605
26VW1600

10VW1606

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

Rotil
10VW1600 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotil
10VW1601 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotil
10VW1605 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotil
10VW1606 Ball Joint
LLlaposas onopa

Rotmili
20AU1200 Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmsatopa

Aski Rotu
26VYW1605 Thrust Rod
Tara ctabunusatopa
Salincak Burcu
38VW1260 Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara
Salincak Burcu
38VW1261 Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT610K Pbluara
Salincak Burcu
38VW1262 Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara

26VW1600

20AU1200

38VW1261 38VW1260

Aciklama

Description / PasbsicHeHue

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

Alt Roomster igin
Lower
HuxHas

Alt Roomster igin
Lower
HuxHas

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT

Rotbasi
17AU1200 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwk pyneBoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT

Rotbasi
17AU1201 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT

M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
On

Front

MepeaHss

Arka, 10/2006->
Rear, 10/2006->
3agHssd, 10/2006->

On Roomster icin
Front For Roomster
MepeaHnin  Ana Roomster

On, Takim Roomster icin
Front, Kit For Roomster
MepeaHuii, Komnnekt [ns Roomster

On, Takim Roomster igin
Front, Kit For Roomster
Mepearuii, Komnnekt /Jns Roomster

ol

38VW1262

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

20AU1200

1T0VW1601

26VW1605

26VW1600

10VW1605

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHblIii Kog

1K0 407 365B/C/E

1K0 407 366B/ C/E

3C0 407 366A / 3C0 407 366B / 1K0 407 366B
1K0 407 366C / 1K0 407 366E / 1K0 407 366G
1KD 407 366
3C0 407 365A / 3C0 407 365B / 1K0 407 365B
1K0 407 365C / 1K0 407 365E / 1K0 407 365G
1KD 407 365

1K0 423 812A/ 1K0 423 812B / 1K0 423 812C / 1K0 423 812D
1K0 423 812E / 1K0 423 812F / 1K0 423 812G / 1K0 423 812H

1K0 423 812) / 1K0 423 812K / 3C0 423 812B
1K0423 811A/ 1K0 423 811B/ 1K0 423 811C/ 1K0 423 811D
1K0423 811E /1K0 423 811F / 1K0 423 811G / 1K0 423 811H

1K0423 811)/ 1K0 423 811K /3C0 423 811B
1K0423 810A/1K0 423 811C/ 1K0 423 811C S1/1K0 423 811G
1K0423 811G S1/1K0 423 812C / 1K0 423 812C S1/1K0 423 812G

1K0 423 812G S1/3C0 423 810A

1K0 411315B/1K0411315D / 1K0 411 315 E / 1K0 411

315G/ 1K0 411315/ 1K0 411 315 K

1K0 411 315 R/ 1K0 411 315 P
1KO0 505 465 C / 1K0 505 465 D
1K0 505 465 H / 1KO 505 465 |
1KO0 505 465 K

1K0 407 183 E

1K0 199 232 ) / 1KO 199 232 P
1KO0 199 232 G/ 1KD 199 232

1K0 199 231 J / 1KO 199 231 P
1K0 199 231 G/ 1KD 199 231

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

384 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




ASMETAL ;

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

a 17AU1201

26VW1600

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

10VW1600
10VW1601

26VW1600
26VW1605

SOL / LEFT / NNEBAA

Yeti 05/2009->
®

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS#

20AU1200 20AU1200
&‘wx&:‘?’&‘ ,,
26VW1605 26VW1605
@ )
10VW1600 10VW1601
” . i i . LY 26VW1600
38VW1261 38VW1260 38VW1262
Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Description / Pa3bscHeHve Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog

Rotil Alt 1K0 407 365B
Ball Joint Lower 1K0 407 365C
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss 1KO 407 365E
Rotil Alt 1KO0 407 366B
Ball Joint Lower 1K0 407 366C
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas 1KO 407 366E
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis 1K0 423 812A/ 1K0 423 812B / 1K0 423 812C/ 1K0 423 812D
Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT 1K0 423 812E / 1K0 423 812F / 1K0 423 812G / 1K0 423 812H
HakoHeuHuk pynesoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 1K0 423 812) / 1K0 423 812K / 3C0 423 812B
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis 1K0423 811A/1K0423 811B/ 1K0 423 811C/ 1K0 423 811D
Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT 1K0423 811E/1K0 423 811F/ 1K0 423 811G/ 1K0 423 811H
HakoHeuHuk pynesoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 1K0423 811)/1K0423 811K /3C0423 811B
Rotmili M16x1,5 Sag Dis 1K0423 810A/ 1K0 423 811C/ 1K0 423 811CS1/1K0423 811G
Axial Joint M16x1,5 RHT 1K0423 811G S1/1K0 423 812C/ 1K0 423 812C S1/1K0 423 812G
Tara pynesas M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba 1K0 423 812G S1/3C0423 810A
Viraj “Z" Rotu On 1K0 411 315B/1K0411315D/1K0 411 315 E
Link Stabilizer Front 1K0 411315 G/ 1K0411315) /7 1K0 411 315K
Tara ctabunmsatopa MNepepHsas 1K0 411 315R/ 1K0 411 315 P
Aski Rotu Arka 1K0 505 465 C / 1K0 505 465 D
Thrust Rod Rear 1K0 505 465 H / 1K0 505 465 |
Tara ctabuaunsatopa 3aaHas 1KO 505 465 K
Salincak Burcu On
Wishbone Bushing Front 1K0 407 183 E
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara MepeaHnit
Salincak Burcu On, Takim
Wishbone Bushing Front, Kit 1K01199 232 ) /1KO 199 232 P
CalineHT610K Pbluara MepegHwii, Komnnekt 1K0 199 232 G / 1KD 199 232
Salincak Burcu On, Takim
Wishbone Bushing Front, Kit 1K0 199 231) /1K0 199 231 P

CaiineHT610K Pbluara

Mepeasiii, Kownnekt 1K0 199 231 G / 1KD 199 231

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 385




